
Teaching Activities
TEACHING EVALUATION
DASHBOARD

RESPONSES DISTRIBUTION OF TEACHING ACTIVITIES
  2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total

Item
 

Instructor-Class A.V.
 

%
 

A.V.
 

%
 

A.V.
 

%
 

A.V.
 

%
 

A.V.
 

%
 

A.V.
 

%
 

A.V.
 

%
 

A.V.
 

%
 

A.V.
 

%
 

A.V. %

10 LUNGHI CL14 1 0.9% 4 3.4% 1 0.9% 7 6.0% 12 10.3% 25 21.4% 22 18.8% 21 17.9% 24 20.5% 117 100.0%
11 LUNGHI CL14     0   4 3.4% 4 3.4% 7 6.0% 17 14.7% 21 18.1% 26 22.4% 37 31.9% 116 100.0%
12 LUNGHI CL14 1 0.8% 2 1.7% 4 3.4% 6 5.1% 16 13.6% 18 15.3% 31 26.3% 17 14.4% 23 19.5% 118 100.0%
13 LUNGHI CL14 1 0.8% 2 1.7% 4 3.4% 8 6.8% 10 8.5% 13 11.0% 34 28.8% 22 18.6% 24 20.3% 118 100.0%
14 LUNGHI CL14     1 0.8% 7 5.9% 6 5.1% 12 10.2% 23 19.5% 24 20.3% 13 11.0% 32 27.1% 118 100.0%

Legend
Item
 

Description

10 The teaching activity is satisfactory.
11 The instructor is available for clarifications and explanations (even remotely).
12 The instructor stimulates interest in the course subject.
13 The instructor explains the topics in a clear manner.
14 The instructor encouraged interaction during the lessons.

Academic Year

2024/2025 

Course

30065 - ECONOMIA - MODULO 1 (MICROECONOMIA) 

Program

All 

Class

All 

FACULTY PERFORMANCE INDEX (ID)
[1-6]
 

(6-7]
 

(7-8]
 

(8-9]
 

(9-10]
 

30065 LUNGHI CL14     7.89    

ID ITEMS
11

 
12

 
13

 
14

 

LUNGHI CL14 8.37 7.57 7.84 7.79

Data of this section refer to the portion 
of students who declared more than 

75% of attended lessons.

Only classes with at least 10 responses 
are considered valid for performance 

indicators calculation purposes.


