## Bocconi

**Teaching Activities** TEACHING EVALUATION DASHBOARD

## Academic YearProgramClass2024/2025✓All✓AllCourseCourseClassClass

30065 - ECONOMIA - MODULO 1 (MICROECONOMIA)

## **RESPONSES DISTRIBUTION OF TEACHING ACTIVITIES**

			2		3		4		5		6		7		8		9		10	1	Total
ltem ▲	Instructor-Class	<b>A.V.</b>	%	A.V.	%	<b>A.V.</b>	%	<b>A.V.</b>	%	<b>A.V.</b>	%	A.V.	%	<b>A.V.</b>	%	<b>A.V.</b>	%	<b>A.V.</b>	%	<b>A.V.</b>	%
10	LUNGHI CL14	1	0.9%	4	3.4%	1	0.9%	7	6.0%	12	10.3%	25	21.4%	22	18.8%	21	17.9%	24	20.5%	117	100.0%
11	LUNGHI CL14			0		4	3.4%	4	3.4%	7	6.0%	17	14.7%	21	18.1%	26	22.4%	37	31.9%	116	100.0%
12	LUNGHI CL14	1	0.8%	2	1.7%	4	3.4%	6	5.1%	16	13.6%	18	15.3%	31	26.3%	17	14.4%	23	19.5%	118	100.0%
13	LUNGHI CL14	1	0.8%	2	1.7%	4	3.4%	8	6.8%	10	8.5%	13	11.0%	34	28.8%	22	18.6%	24	20.3%	118	100.0%
14	LUNGHI CL14			1	0.8%	7	5.9%	6	5.1%	12	10.2%	23	19.5%	24	20.3%	13	11.0%	32	27.1%	118	100.0%

FACULTY PERFORMAN		EX (ID)				ID ITEMS				
	[1-6]	(6-7]	(7-8]	(8-9]	(9-10]		11	12	13	14
30065 LUNGHI CL14			7.89			LUNGHI CL14	8.37	7.57	7.84	7.79

SS	

## Legend

II	$\sim$
	$\checkmark$

Item Description

10 The teaching activity is satisfactory.

11 The instructor is available for clarifications and explanations (even remotely).

12 The instructor stimulates interest in the course subject.

13 The instructor explains the topics in a clear manner.

14 The instructor encouraged interaction during the lessons.

Data of this section refer to the portion of students who declared more than 75% of attended lessons.

Only classes with at least 10 responses are considered valid for performance indicators calculation purposes.

